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Liste des partants, par ordre alphabétique
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Number Name GUERARD Lauranne
218 AGH Lila 246 GUIOT Marc
219 ALSBERGE Adéle 247 HAUTECOEUR Thomas
220 BERTRAND Caroline 248 JACOBS Jean-Christophe
207 BILLE Mathilde 249 JACOBS Jeanne
221 BINAME Bernard 250 JACQUEMIN Vincent
222 BLONDIAU Pascale 251 JACQUET Jean-Francois
223 BOIGELOT Olivia 252 JARDON Guido
208 BONJEAN Antoine 255 LA RUSSA Gianni
209 BRASSELLE Edouard 253 LADOUCE Sébastien
210 BRASSEUR Marie 254 LAMBERT Romane
224 BURLET Véronique 256 LEONARD Patrick
227 C Clément 257 LEONET Mathieu
225 CAPELLE Ludovic 258 LIBEAU Guillaume
226 CAUFRIEZ Sylvain 259 LORIERS Stéphanie
211 COLLARD Adrien 260 LOUBRIS Florence
228 COLLONVAL Sophie 261 LOUBRIS Gaultier
229 CROON Hélény 262 MAGIS Chantal
230 CROON Jean-Marc 263 MAHIAT Stéphanie
231 DAUGINET Cédric 264 MARTIN Francgois
232 DAVID Emmanuelle 265 MARTIN Pierre
237 DE LEUZE Oriane 214 MASSON Thomas
233 DEFALQUE Estelle 266 MERCENIER Romain
234 DEGEIMBRE San 267 MERLAND Justine
235 DELANDER Véronique 268 MICHEL Pascal
236 DELBROUCK Simon 215 MONARD Maité
212 DELIGNE Katherine 269 MONMART Daniel
238 DELPRAT Victor 270 NELIS Benoit
239 DENOISEUX Géraldine 271 NGAPELA Elmich
213 DERVAUX Philippe 272 NOISET Benjamin
240 DIERCKX Lucile 273 PALM Aurelie
241 DOME Felix 274 PANIER Isabelle
242 FERAUX Michael 216 PAQUET Perrine
243 FIFIS Odile 275 PINET Clémentine
244 GROFILS Stephanie 276 RAMAY Pauline
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277
278
279
280
281
217
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290

RAVEZ Emilio

RAVEZ Laurent

RIXEN Jean-Frangois
RIZZERIO Laura
ROBERTZ Anne
STRAUVEN Bryan

TEVEL Virginie

THIRAN Philippe
VANDER STEEN Gabrielle
VANDEVONDELE Florence
VERMEESCH Emeline
VERMEIRE Benoit
WARNON Céline

WERY Simon

WINAND Valérie
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Number

16
17
18
19
20
10

21
11
12
22
23
24
245

26
27

13
28
29
30
31

32

33
34
35
36
37

Name
ALVADO Alexandre
BAILLEUX-MOREAU Sarah
BICHRA Sara
BROZE Ophelie
BRUGGEMAN Pieter-Jan
BUTENDA Marie
COCHART Lisa
COLLIN Gérard
COLLIN Jérébme
DE NOBLE Aymeric
DESSY Anne-Catherine
ELOIN Maud
ENTZEROTH Marguerite
FANNY Everard
FORET Marie
GERARD Célia
GOSSELAIN Yves
GUILLAUME Denis
HENRARD Pierre-Francgois
HOMMELEN Valentine
JONNIAUX Lucas
KOTTONG Alexandra
LADRY Florent
LANGE Jonathan
LANTONNOIS Gilles
LENS Anne-Catherine
LEROY Maruschka
LIMAUGE Mathieu
LOUIS Tamara
LOUVEGNY Héloise
LUYTS Jelena
MARTIN Florence
MISSON Kevin

38

39
40
41
42
43
44
14
45
46
15
47

48
49

MOSSOUX Xavier
OPSOMMER Marie
PAPEIANS Alice

PETIT Marie

PIROT Véronique
POCHET Lucie

ROSSI Géraldine
SPELMANS Ingrid
TARASOQV Vitaly
TOISOUL Eric
VANOVERBERGHE Regis
VOLPE Morgane
WATHELET Philippe
WAUCOMONT Mathieu
XHONNEUX Sebastian
XHONNEUX Sebastian
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113
114
115
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118

Name
ADANS Julien
ALBICOCCO David
BELKHADIR Sara
BRIDOUX Sophie
CLEDA Eric
DENIS Nathalie
DETOLLENAERE Colette
DRUEZ Anne
DUPLICY Sandrine
DUPONT Julie
FROMENT Guillaume
GALLEZ Elsa
GOURMET Fabienne
NAJDOVSKI Tome
PIGNON Eloise
PISTIDDA Mélissa
ROGER Ludovic
RUTZE Romy
SIMON Nathalie
THIRY Vincent
WANT Caroline



